INFINITO
Davide Groppi / 2016
A spatial concept, it is continuous light.
An ultra-thin strip of special stainless steel just 18 mm wide “cuts” the space
to produce indirect light. Infinito can be adapted to various situations,
stretched from wall to wall or ceiling to floor.
It comes in strips up to 36 metres in length
(standard versions at 6 / 12 metres in length).

Matt White - 2700K / 6500K 1A4870303.96.20
Matt Black - 2700K / 6500K 1A4870403.96.20
How to order -
INFINITO 5 TW
How to order -
INFINITO 10 TW
Note Tunable White describes the variable colour temperature controls from
warm white to cool white light.
The sizes are expressed in inches.
Davide Groppi / 2016� INFINITOINFINITO Davide Groppi / 2016
Optional accessories
Installation kits
Spacer Not included
Matt White For driver kit with plug INFINITO 6 / INFINITO 12 1A4930300.00.00
Matt Black For driver kit with plug INFINITO 6 / INFINITO 12 1A4930400.00.00
Wall and ceiling rose Not included
Matt White 1X0030303.01.00
Matt Black 1X0030403.01.00
Ceiling installation kit Not included
Matt White 1A0080300.00.00
Matt Black 1A0080400.00.00
Kit wall connection vertical sloped 45° Not included
Matt White 1A0120300.00.00
Matt Black 1A0120400.00.00
Kit wall connection sloped right 75° Not included
Matt White 1A0340300.00.00
Matt Black 1A0340400.00.00
Kit wall connection sloped left 75° Not included
Matt White 1A0350300.00.00
Matt Black 1A0350400.00.00
Wall back plate Not included
Matt White 1X0090303.01.00
Matt Black 1X0090403.01.00
Swallows Not included
Matt Black 1A0290400.00.00
Compulsory accessories
Drivers
Driver with plug Not included
Matt White Input 120V - 60Hz
Output 24V - Max 100W - IP20
Dimmer on board
INFINITO 6 / INFINITO 12 1X0060303.03.06
Matt Black Input 120V - 60Hz
Output 24V - Max 100W - IP20
Dimmer on board
INFINITO 6 / INFINITO 12 1X0060403.03.06
Driver Not included
120-277V 24V/60W/IP20/TRIAC - 1-10V INFINITO 6 1Z2020040
Driver Not included
120-277V 24V/96W/IP20/TRIAC - 1-10V INFINITO 12 / INFINITO 18 1Z2020060
Driver Not included
100-240V 24V/96W/IP67/1-10V INFINITO 6 / INFINITO 12 /
INFINITO 18
1Z1120540
Driver Not included
100-240V 24V/120W/IP67/1-10V INFINITO 5 TW /
INFINITO 10 TW
1Z1120240
Dimming converter Not included
Matt Black DALI - PUSH - 0/1-10V - IP20 INFINITO 6 / INFINITO 12 /
INFINITO 18
1Z2170020
Dimming converter Casambi - Tunable White Not included
INFINITO 5 TW /
INFINITO 10 TW
1Z2360010
The sizes are expressed in inches.
INFINITO Davide Groppi / 2016
Example of installation with remote driver
Example of installation with driver with plug